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MANGO DELICE GLASS

ICED COCONUT

ICED ORANGE

ICED LEMON

ICE CREAM LA RUEDA (3 scoops)

ICE CREAM SCOOP

STRAWBERRIES WITH CREAM (homemade ice cream)

KIDS ICE CREAMS

6,80€

6,80€

6,40€

6,40€

6,90€

2,70€

6,45€

VACKY

DINO EGG

LEONY                                   

LA RUEDA DESSERTS

3,90€

3,90€

3,80€

6,40€

6,20€

6,30€

6,00€

7,20€

7,40€

7,20€

7,60€

6,95€

7,60€

6,75€

6,75€

ICE CREAM

NUBE ("cloud" - crackling merengue with ice cream and fruits)

MERENGUE AND LEMON

TIRAMISÚ

BANOFFEE

ALMOND CAKE WITH ICE CREAM

WHITE CHOCOLATE COULANT WITH ICE CREAM

DARK CHOCOLATE COULANT WITH ICE CREAM

WHITE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH PISTACHO AND ICE CREAM

MANGO PANNACOTTA

WARM APPLE TART WITH ICE CREAM

CHAJÁ 

(Peach, toffee and crackling merengue tart)                                

APPLE CRUMBLE


