

ICE CREAM

MANGO DELICE GLASS	6,80€
ICED COCONUT	6,80€
ICED ORANGE	6,40€
ICED LEMON	6,40€
ICE CREAM LA RUEDA (3 scoops)	6,90€
ICE CREAM SCOOP	2,70€
STRAWBERRIES WITH CREAM (homemade ice cream)	6,45€

KIDS ICE CREAMS

VACKY	3,90€
DINO EGG	3,90€
LEONY	3,80€

LA RUEDA DESSERTS

NUBE ("cloud" - crackling merengue with ice cream and fruits)	6,40€
MERENGUE AND LEMON	6,20€
TIRAMISÚ	6,30€
BANOFFEE	6,00€
ALMOND CAKE WITH ICE CREAM	7,20€
WHITE CHOCOLATE COULANT WITH ICE CREAM	7,40€
DARK CHOCOLATE COULANT WITH ICE CREAM	7,20€
WHITE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH PISTACHO AND ICE CREAM	7,60€
MANGO PANNACOTTA	6,95€
WARM APPLE TART WITH ICE CREAM	7,60€
CHAJÁ	6,75€
(Peach, toffee and crackling merengue tart)	
APPLE CRUMBLE	6,75€

MALLORCA UNICA MALLORCA UNICA MALLORCA ÚNICA MALLORCA ÚNICA